(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-200G 2 200 103 4.06 206 8.11 354 13.94 380 14.96 20.00 44.0
GTS-250G 2 250 124 4.88 206 8.11 354 13.94 380 14.96 24.00 52.8
GTS-300G 2 300 145 5.71 206 8.11 354 13.94 380 14.96 29.00 63.8
GTS-350G 2 350 124 4.88 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 31.00 68.2
GTS-420G 2 420 145 5.71 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 36.00 79.2
GTS-500G 2 500 166 6.54 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 42.00 92.4
GTS-600G 2 600 145 5.71 206 8.11 645 25.39 671 26.42 50.00 110.0
GTS-630G 2 600 225 8.86 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 53.50 117.7
GTS-700G 2 700 225 8.86 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 59.50 130.9
GTS-770G 2 770 225 8.86 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 65.50 144.1
GTS-800G 2 800 210 8.27 191 7.52 645 25.39 671 26.42 68.00 149.6
GTS-1000G 2 1000 210 8.27 233 9.17 645 25.39 671 26.42 82.00 180.4
GTS-1200G 2 1200 210 8.27 275 10.83 645 25.39 671 26.42 97.00 213.4
GTS-1500G 2 1500 210 8.27 275 10.83 795 31.30 821 32.32 120.00 264.0
GTS-2000G 2 2000 212 8.35 399 15.71 772 30.39 797 31.38 160.00 352.0
GT12-2500G 2 2500 212 8.35 487 19.17 772 30.39 797 31.38 200.00 440.0
GT12-3000G 2 3000 212 8.35 576 22.68 772 30.39 797 31.38 240.00 528.0
Weight Approx(kg)
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(10hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Terminal
L W H
Specifications
GTSGTS    -G Range    -G Range
Applications
· photovoltaic& Alternative Energy System· Telecommunication-central Office
· Emergency Power System· UPS
Features
· No water addition required· Capacity from 200Ah to 3000Ah
· 900 cycles to 80% DOD· 15 years design life
In accordance with DIN 40742 (valve-regulated OpzV single cells) and
utilizing Tubular & Gel electrolyte technologies, GTS-G range offers a long
float life and high cycle life. The cells can be mounted horizontally or
vertically, depending on requirements.